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Favbet Jlira
2019/20 19-n Typ, MaTy Nell3

Hegning, 23.02.2020, 14:00, "YkpaiHa", JibBiB. 5°C. nagavi: 2135

«KapnaTtu» JIbBiB

Kynpuk Oner
Knbou Amutpo (K)
MaTap

Ny6iHyak Bnagncnas
HasapuHa Erop
lopragse AHAPO
T. Xann

Maciy F'eHHaain
MapTiHC

Jlax PocTtucnas
MpuTtyna Octan

racHi
KaHibonoubKknim AHTOH
XaxsiboB Onekcin
Ko3ak ApTem
Bonyyk AnekcaHgpy
Nenoyc lMNwam
Tnymak HOpin
CnnBa PomaH

eHep
H>Xxap PomaH

ApbiTp:

KyTakos IMuTpo
AcucCTeHT 1:
Mpuctyna Ceprin
ACUCTEHT 2:
MNeTpakoB EBreH
4-v apbiTp:

Hepno OnekcaHap

CnocTepiray apbiTpaxy:

epeHOa €BreH

1:1

«[Hinpo-1» OHinpo

33
3
30
15
8
4
20
44
10
89
7

HKOp4ykK Banepin
Agamiok Bonogmnmup
M. ryne

NoriHos Ceprin
Monbosuin Bonogmmump
KpaB4yeHko Ceprin (K)
i ®paHko

baTaros ApceHin
byneua Ceprin
Cynpsra Brnagucnas
Kopkilko OMUTpPO

3anacHi

31
39
11
69
18
23
77

Kniwyk AHapin
CsaTok OnekcaHgap
LLlanosan Bnagucnas
Bakynko tOpin
CHixxko OnekcaHap
Tennop

Ynumnkos Onekcin

TpeHep
MuxanneHko IMUTpo

Lenerar:

babin Bacunb
Opiuep be3neku:
PaoywmnHCbKNA BikTOp
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Favbet Jlira, 2019/20, 19-1 Typ, MaTy Ne113

Heging, 23.02.2020, 14:00, "YkpaiHa", JlbsiB. 5°C. Fnagayi: 2135

. 1:1 . .
«KapnaTtu» JIbBiB «JJHINnpo-1» [HInpo
24 y6iHyak Bnagmcnas 22!
10 Matap (@ 24"
41" () 89 Cynpsara Bnagucnas
7 Knbou, IMnTpo 52!
41 Maciy 'eHHaAin 58'
65' 44 baTaroB ApceHii
\ 10 byneua Ceprin
3 L 77 Yn4nkos Onekcin
74 3 Apamiok Bonogumump
, 44 bataros ApceHin
75 ™ 69 Baxynko HOpii
10 MaTap 82'
76 Mputyna OcTan ,
14 Ko3ak Aptem N 88
24 [ly6iHYak Bnagncnas | 89'
10 MaTap |
17 bonyyk AnekcaHapy N 90
90" 7 KopKilwko AMnTpo
YMOBHI Mo3Ha4YyeHHs
@ lon XKoBTa KapTKa . Jpyra »oBTa KapTka . YepBoHa KapTKa
% HepeanizosaHHui neHanbti 1 3amiHa (R AsToron &) MerHanbTi
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